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—SSH )i~
-DC EJR(PS-DO1) X 2

22

AX-53640-24T2XWD2L

S3CL-24T2XWD2

AX3640S-24T2XW 7 €7 /L, DC EIR —H{bkvh
<t pl>
‘LAN AA T 4 E AR (AX-3640-24T2XW-L)
—FXHE YA —PFvb 24 IR—HM10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7 X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-/% 1000BASE-X(SFP)& R FI] fH X 4)
—10 FHE Y —H 2wk 2 KR—KM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 547 7 =7 (OSPF,BGPIS-IS, RS — N —2/L—F ¢ 7 L) 5
—SSH %t
-DC EJR(PS-D01) X 2

23

AX-S3640-48TVD2L

S3CL-48TVD2

AX3640S8-48TW 7 hE7/L,DC EIR _FE{bEvh
<M >
*LAN AA T #E AR (AX-3640-48TW-L)
—XHE VA=V R b 48 IR—F10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF| [ X 4)
—L3 1~/ 7 =7 (0OSPF,BGP,IS-IS, RV —~N—2)L—F ¢ 7 HEL)$5#;
—SSH %t
-DC EJA(PS-D01) X 2
Ver.11.1 /5 YR —h

24

AX-53640-48T2XVD2L

S3CL-48T2XVD2

AX3640S-48T2XW 7/ €7 /L, DC EIR —HibEvh
<t >
‘LAN A A>T EAIR(AX-3640-48T2XW-L)
—FHE A —HFvh 48 R—110/100/1000BASE-T [EE X 48)
—10 FHE Y —H %k 2 K—F10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 547 7 =7 (OSPF,BGPIS-IS, RS — N —2/L—F ¢ 7 L)
—SSH %t
-DC EJR(PS-D01) X 2
Ver.11.1 73597 —h
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s

HEAA
AX-83640-24SVD2L

S3CL-24SVD2

26 AX-53640-2452XVD2L

AX3640S T—HL—k Ver.11.13

HEmS AR
AX3640S8-24SW 7/ hE7 /L, DC EIF _HiL ok
<M pi>
*LAN AA»F % B AR (AX-3640S8-24SW-L)
—F¥HE YA —H Fvh 24 R—~1000BASE-X(SFP)[E & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %721 1000BASE-X(SFP)Z4RFI] ] X 4)
—L3 91~/ 7 =7 (0OSPF,BGP,IS-IS, RV — N —2)L—F ¢ 7 HEL )5
—SSH %t~
-DC BEBIFH(PS-D01) X2
Ver.11.1 /5 YR —h

S3CL-2452XVD2

AX36408-24S2XW T4 €7 /L, DC EIR _&E{bEvh
<t pl>
‘LAN A AT EAIR(AX-36408-2452XW-L)
—XHE YA —YFvh 24 R—H1000BASE-X(SFP)[HE & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF] JH X 4)
—10 FHE Y —H %k 2 K—KM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 91~/ 7+7 =7 (0SPF,BGP,IS-IS, RV —N—2)L—F (L 7 L)k

—SSH %)t
-DC EIH(PS-DO1) X 2
Ver.11.1 75—k
27 AX-S3640-24TWA1A S3CA-24TWA1 AX36408-24TW 7R3 ATV, AC EIR—ELEYh
<>
*LAN AA T SEEARR(AX-3640-24TW-A)
—XHE YA —P F b 24 —F10/100/1000BASE-T [#EE X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T F7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)5g&4RF i X 4)
—L3 7RV AN T =T
(OSPEBGP RV —_— 2L —F (L 7 A0VQE D)EE#
—SSH %t~
*AC EJR(PS-A01) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
28 | AX-S3640-24T2XWA1A S3CA-24T2XWA1

29 AX-S3640-48TVA1A

AX3640S-24T2XW 7 KRRV ARNET L AC B —E kB k

<t pl>

*LAN A AT $E AR (AX-3640-24T2XW-A)
—FXHE YA —PFvb 24 IR—HM10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7 X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-/% 1000BASE-X(SFP)& R FI] fH X 4)

—10 FHE Y —H 2wk 2 KR—KM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)

—L8 TRANVAR TN =T
(OSPF,BGP, KUY —_—2)L—F 7 HNGE 1)H5H;

—SSH %t

-AC EIR(PS-A01) X 1

- 77 (FAN-01) X 1

S3CA-48TVA1

30 AX-53640-48T2XVA1A

AX36408-48TW 7 K3 A7)V, AC EIR—EL B

<>

*LAN AA > F 4@ ARIR(AX-3640-48TW-A)
—XHE YR —H Kb 48 R —110/100/1000BASE-T [HE X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&RF| i X 4)

—L3 TRV AN T =T
(OSPEBGP RV —_R—2L—F L 7 G0 D)

—SSH %t

-AC EIRPS-A01) X 1

- 77 (FAN-01) X 1

Ver.11.1 /5 YR —h

S3CA-48T2XVA1

AX3640S-48T2XW 7R3V ARNET L AC B —E LBk

<t pl>

‘LAN AA T HEARIK(AX-3640-48T2XW-A)
—FHE YA —HFvh 48 R—110/100/1000BASE-T [EE X 48)

—10 FHE Y —H %k 2 K—K10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)

—L8 TRANVAR TN =T

(OSPF,BGP, K> —_—2)L—F L 7 HYGE 1)H5H;

—SSH %t

-AC EIR(PS-A01) X 1

- 77 (FAN-01) X 1

Ver.11.1 75 %3HR—h
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THZR e B FAR HEmS AR
31 AX-S3640-24SVAIA S3CA-24SVA1 AX3640S8-24SW 7 RN ANET IV, AC EIFR—E{L vk
<M pi>
*LAN AA»F %@ AR (AX-3640S-24SW-A)
—F¥HE YA —HFvh 24 R—~1000BASE-X(SFP)[&E & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %721 1000BASE-X(SFP)Z4RFI] ] X 4)
—L8 TRANVARY TR =T
(OSPE,BGP AV —~_—2 L —F L 701 1))¥E#
—SSH %
-AC EJR(PS-A01) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 5 %73HR—h
32 AX-S3640-24S2XVAIA S3CA-24S2XVA1 | AX36408-24S2XW 7 K3 ARET /L, AC EBIR—EIL v
<t >
‘LAN AA T HEAIR(AX-3640S-2452XW-A)
—FHE YA —H Fvh 24 7R—H1000BASE-X(SFP)[H & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-/% 1000BASE-X(SFP)& R F] fH X 4)
—10 XAy —H %ok 2 R—K10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 TRANVAN TRy =T
(OSPEBGP, RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)FE#
—SSH %t
-AC EJR(PS-A01) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 755 —h
33 AX-S3640-24TWA2A S3CA-24TWA2 AX36408-24TW 7R3 ATV, AC IR _EHibtvh
<>
*LAN AA T SEEARR(AX-3640-24TW-A)
— XN YA —H F vk 24 R—K10/100/1000BASE-T [ E X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF| [T X 4)
—L3 7RV AN Ty =T
(OSPEBGP RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)
—SSH %t
-AC EIF(PS-A01) X 2
34 AX-S3640-24T2XWA2A S3CA-24T2XWA2 | AX36408-24T2XW 7 R/ N\ ANET /L, AC EIR —H{bBvh
<t >
*LAN AA T AR R (AX-3640-24T2XW-A)
—FHE YA —P Ry 24 R—FM10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-/% 1000BASE-X(SFP)& R FI] fH X 4)
—10 ¥ HEvhA—HFvh 2 A—r10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 TRANVAN TRy =T
(OSPEBGP, RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)FE#
—SSH %)t
-AC EBIF(PS-A01) X 2
35 AX-S3640-48TVA2A S3CA-48TVA2 AX36408-48TW 7 K3 A5V, AC EIR _#EibEvh
<M pi>
*LAN AA T HE AR (AX-3640-48TW-A)
—XHE VA=V Fvb 48 IR—F10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&R | X 4)
—L3 TRANVAN TRy =T
(OSPE,BGP AV —~_—2—F L 7401 1))¥#
—SSH %)
-AC BEBIF(PS-A01) X 2
Ver.11.1 735 %7K —h
36 | AX-S3640-48T2XVA2A S3CA-48T2XVA2

AX3640S-48T2XW 7R3V ARNET L AC iR —fE btk

<t >

‘LAN AA T HEAIKR(AX-3640-48T2XW-A)
—FHE YA —H Fvh 48 7R—H10/100/1000BASE-T [EE X 48)
—10 FHE Y —H 2wk 2 K—KM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 TRANVAN TR =T

(OSPF,BGP, KUY —_—2)L—F 7 HNGE 1)H5H;

—SSH xfits

-AC EIR(PS-A01) X 2

Ver.11.1 75 %3HR—h
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37 | AX-S3640-24SVA2A

s
S3CA-24SVA2

AX3640S T—HL—k Ver.11.13
HEmS AR
AX3640S8-24SW 7 RN ANET IV, AC EIR —EH{bEvh

<M pi>
*LAN AA»F %@ AR (AX-3640S-24SW-A)
—F¥HE YA —HFvh 24 R—~1000BASE-X(SFP)[&E & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF| [T X 4)
—L3 TR AN TR =T
(OSPE,BGP RS —~_— 2L —F L 7 HVQE 1))
—SSH %
-AC EJR(PS-A01) X 2
Ver.11.1 /593 —h

38 AX-53640-2452XVA2A

39

AX-S3640-24TWD1A

S3CA-24S2XVA2 | AX3640S-2452XW 7 K/ ANE7 /L, AC EIR —HE bk

<t >
*LAN AA > F B AR (AX-3640S-24S52XW-A)
—XHE YA —P % vk 24 R—F1000BASE-X(SFP)[HE & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=/% 1000BASE-X(SFP);:&R A X 4)
—10 ¥HE Y —HF vk 2 R—F10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 RNV AN TNy =7
(OSPE,BGP RV —_—2—F L 70 (1 1)Hs#
—SSH xfits
-AC BIR(PS-A01) X 2
Ver.11.1 75 9HR—h

S3CA-24TWD1

AX36408-24TW 7 K/ AT )L, DC EIR—E{L v
<M pi>
*LAN AA T HE AR (AX-3640-24TW-A)
—XHE VA=V v 24 R—M10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 20 +

10/100/1000BASE-T %7=/% 1000BASE-X(SFP):&R A X 4)
—L3 7 RANVAN TRy =7
(OSPE,BGP RV —_—2/b—T 70 D)FEH
—SSH #fi
-DC EJA(PS-DO1) X 1
+ 77 (FAN-01) X 1

40

AX-S3640-24T2XWD1A

S3CA-24T2XWD1 | AX3640S-24T2XW 7 R/3ANET /L, DC EIR—EiL ok

<t >
*LAN AA»F @ AR (AX-3640-24T2XW-A)
—FHE YA —H Kb 24 K—F10/100/1000BASE-T [H1E X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=/% 1000BASE-X(SFP);:&R A X 4)
—10 ¥ HEvhA—HFvh 2 A—r10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 7RV AN 7Ry =T
(OSPE,BGP RV —_—2—F L 70 (1 1)Hs#
—SSH xfits
-DC B (PS-DO1) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1

41

AX-53640-48TVD1A

S3CA-48TVD1

AX36408-48TW 7 K/ AT )L, DC EIR—E{L v
<tER>
*LAN AA T HE AR (AX-3640-48TW-A)
—XHE VA=V Fvb 48 IR—F10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&R | X 4)
—L3 7RNNVANI TRy =T
(OSPE,BGP AV —~_—2—F L 7401 1))¥#
—SSH %)
-DC BEBIFHPS-D01) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 53R —h
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THZ Iz HEFAR WS AR
42 AX-S3640-48T2XVD1A S3CA-48T2XVD1 | AX3640S-48T2XW 7 K/ S ARE7 /L, DC EIR—E (L v
<M pic>
*LAN AA»F @ AR (AX-3640-48T2XW-A)
—XHE A —HFvh 48 R—110/100/1000BASE-T [EE X 48)
—10 FHE Y —H 2wk 2 K—FM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 TRANVAN TRy =T
(OSPEBGP, RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)FE#
—SSH %t
-DC B (PS-DO1) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 5B AR —h
43 AX-S3640-24SVD1A S3CA-24SVD1 AX3640S8-24SW 7R3 2hET L, DC BIR—EL B
<>
*LAN AA T 4 E AR (AX-3640S8-24SW-A)
—XHE YA —H F b 24 R—HM1000BASE-X(SFP) [ & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&R | X 4)
—L3 7RV AN T =T
(OSPEBGP RV —_— 2 —F L 70 D)L
—SSH %t
-DC BEBIF(PS-D01) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 735 V7R —h
44 AX-S3640-24S2XVD1A S3CA-24S2XVD1 | AX3640S-24S2XW 7 K X> Z2hE5 /L, DC EwIR—E k&b
<t >
*LAN AA > F B AR (AX-3640S-24S52XW-A)
—FHE YA —H Fvh 24 7R—H1000BASE-X(SFP)[H & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF] ] X 4)
—10 FHE Y —H %k 2 K—K10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 TRANVAN TNy =7
(OSPF,BGP, K> —_—2)L—F L 7 HNGE 1)H5H;
—SSH %}t
-DC EJHEPS-DO1) X 1
- 77 (FAN-01) X 1
Ver.11.1 75 93HR—h
45 AX-S3640-24TWD2A S3CA-24TWD2 AX36408-24TW 7 K3 AT )L, DC &R &b h
<M pi>
*LAN AA T & AR (AX-3640-24TW-A)
—XHE VA=V Fvb 24 R—FM10/100/1000BASE-T [ E X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF| [T X 4)
—L3 TRANVAN TRy =T
(OSPEBGP KR —_—2 b —F L 0 D)5
—SSH %)
-DC EJR(PS-D01) X 2
46 AX-S3640-24T2XWD2A S3CA-24T2XWD2 | AX3640S-24T2XW 7 K/3AE5 /L, DC EIR _#E{bEvh
<t >
*LAN AA»FHEE AR (AX-3640-24T2XW-A)
—XHE YA —PF b 24 R—F10/100/1000BASE-T [E & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %713 1000BASE-X(SFP)ERF| i X 4)
—10 ¥ HE YA —HFvh 2 K—F10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L3 7RV AN TNy =T
(OSPEBGP RV —_X—2 L —F 70 D)k
—SSH %}
-DC EJF(PS-D01) X 2
47 AX-S3640-48TVD2A S3CA-48TVD2 AX36408-48TW 7K ARET L, DC EIR _EH{bEvh

<tk>
*LAN AA T 4 E AR (AX-3640-48TW-A)
—XHE YA —P F b 48 R—F10/100/1000BASE-T [HE X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-1% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&R | X 4)
—L3 7RV AN T =T
(OSPE,BGP AV —_—2—F L 7450 (1 1))¥#
—SSH %t
-DC EJA(PS-D01) X 2

Ver.11.1 5 H AR —h
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AlaxalA

yizzs)
AX-83640-48T2XVD2A

A
S3CA-48T2XVD2

AX3640S T—HL—k Ver.11.13

WS AR
AX3640S-48T2XW 7 RN AREF /L, DC &R &bt
<t pl>
‘LAN AA T HEARIK(AX-3640-48T2XW-A)
—XHE A —HFvh 48 R—110/100/1000BASE-T [EE X 48)
—10 FHE Y —H 2wk 2 K—FM10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L8 TRANVARN TNy =T
(OSPEBGP, RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)FE#
—SSH %t
-DC EJR(PS-DO1) X 2
Ver.11.1 7>H 97" —h

49

AX-S3640-24SVD2A

S3CA-24SVD2

AX36408-24SW 7R/ 2T )L, DC EBIR BBk
<>
*LAN AA»F B AR (AX-3640S-24SW-A)
—XHE YA —H F b 24 R—F1000BASE-X(SFP) [ & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7=i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)E4RF [T X 4)
—L3 TRV AN T =T
(OSPE,BGP RIS —_—2/L—F L 7 A0 1)EH
—SSH s}
-DC EIHPS-DO1) X 2
Ver.11.1 /5 YR —h

50

AX-S3640-24S52XVD2A

S3CA-24S2XVD2

AX36408-2482XW 7K/ AhET Vv, DC EIR _—H{kBvh
<t pl>
‘LAN AA T 4 EAIR(AX-3640S-2452XW-A)
—FHE YA —YFvh 24 R—H1000BASE-X(SFP)[HE & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-/% 1000BASE-X(SFP)&RFI] fH X 4)
—10 FHE Y —H %k 2 K—K10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
—L8 TRANVARN TNy =T
(OSPEBGP, RV —_R— 2L —F L 70 D)FE#
—SSH %t
-DC EJR(PS-D01) X 2
Ver.11.1 7>H 97" —h

T AT

AX-F2430-EPUA

EPU-A

AT RIS EPU-A
- AC EIFIEET /V(PoE T 7 /b A b)) S T fifi 5 I A
- HAFRELZ EPU-AM %15 PR
-ix K 4 50 EPU-AM % Wi 7 HE
- Wi 3% EPU-AM L[ LAN AAF 408 I IR R 73 T RE

AX-F2430-EPUAM

EPU-AM

EPU-A HiBMEREY 22—V

A7 var

AX-F0110-SD1G

SD1G

SD AEUH—K 1G /A RGE 2)

AX-F6300-CCBA12

CBL-A12

AX1200S/AX2200S/AX2400S/AX25008/AX3600S/AX3800S/AX4600S/
AX6300S/AX6600S/AX6700S >V—RF AC200V H &7 —7 /L (E 5)

HrFr T —R

AX-F6244-3S1T

SFP-T

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T i SFP (UTP:100m)
AX3640S-24SW/AX3640S8-24S2XW #H (% 3)

AX-F6244-351S

SFP-SX

1000BASE-SX /| SFP (MMF: 2m~550m)

AX-F6244-35152

SFP-SX2

1000BASE-SX2 A SFP (MMF: 2m~2km)

AX-F6244-3S1L

SFP-LX

1000BASE-LX | SFP(MMF': 2m~550m) (SMF: 2m~5km)

O | WD

AX-F6244-3SB1U

SFP-BX1U

1000BASE-BX10-U A SFP HUNX G \lv > 7 E—R 7 743
(77 AR —2)(SMF': 0.5m~10km)

AX-F6244-3SB1D

SFP-BX1D

1000BASE-BX10-D Al SFP HLEW H M v 7 NE—R KT 7\
(#7 ZR)—2)(SMF': 0.5m~10km)

AX-F6244-3SB4U

SFP-BX4U

1000BASE-BX40-U A SFP HUNX G \lv > 7 E—R 7 743
(77 AR —2)(SMF': 0.5m~40km)

AX-F6244-3SB4D

SFP-BX4D

1000BASE-BX40-D A SFP BT M > 7 /VE—RHET 74/
F AR —2)(SMF: 0.5m~40km)

AX-F6244-3S1LH

SFP-LH

1000BASE-LH A SFP (SMF:2m~70km)

10

AX-F6244-3S1LHB

SFP-LHB

1000BASE-LHB [ SFP (SMF:2m~100km)
Ver.10.7 2>5HH AR —h

11

AX-F6244-3S1F

SFP-FX

100BASE-FX A SFP (MMF': 2m~2km)
AX3640S-24SW/AX3640S-24S2XW B (71 3)
Ver.11.1.C W3R —h
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12 | AX-F6244-3X1S XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR i} XFP (MMF: 2m~300m)
13 AX-F6244-3X1L XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR f] XFP (SMF: 2m~10km)
14 | AX-F6244-3X1E XFP-ER 10GBASE-ER | XFP (SMF': 2m~40km)
15 | AX-F6244-3X17Z XFP-ZR 10GBASE-ZR /| XFP (SMF': 2m~80km)
FRSTFH - 2S5 SR
1 AX-3640-24TW-L 3CL-24TW AX3640S-24TW FAMET VARG 7 73T BLEEA)

XHE YA —HF v 24 7IR—F10/100/1000BASE-T [ & X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7213 1000BASE-X(SFP)ZE4 A F X 4)
‘L3 54/ 7 7 =7 (OSPF,BGPIS-IS, R —_R— 2L —F (L J ML)
-SSH xfii
BRI Ao s X 208y AT w7 %)
2 AX-3640-24T2XW-L 3CL-24T2XW AX3640S-24T2XW 71 MET VAR EIR 7 713 B LEEA)
“XHE VA —H Ry 24 R—FM10/100/1000BASE-T [ 7E X 20 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7-i% 1000BASE-X(SFP)ig&4RF] fH X 4)
<10 FHE YR —H Rk 2 R—r10GBASE-R(XFP) X 2)
L3 5477 =7 (OSPE,BGPIS-IS, R —_R— )b —F (L 7 HEL)HE#;
*SSH 5t
< EBIFRERE F Ay b X 2 hAT 7 5N
3 AX-3640-48TWE-L 3CL-48TV AX3640S-48TW FAMET ARG 7 73T BLEEA)
XA YA —H vk 48 7R—F10/100/1000BASE-T [H & X 44 +
10/100/1000BASE-T %7213 1000BASE-X(SFP)ZE4F FH X 4)
‘L3 54+ 77 =7 (OSPF,BGPIS-IS, RV —_—Z /b —F L 7 L) HH
-SSH %fii
BRI Ao s X 208y AT w7 %)
Ver.11.1 735 V7R —hk
4 AX-3640-48T2XWE-L 3CL-48T2XV AX3640S-48T2XW T1 hETIAAMKRGEIR 7 713 B LEEA)
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